


WHISKY

SCOTLAND @ WHISKY
ARE CULTURALLY
INSEPARABLE

“A GOOD GULP OF HOT WHISKEY AT
BEDTIME—IT’S NOT VERY SCIENTIFIC,
BUT IT HELPS”

ALEXANDER FLEMING

,w‘ ORCADES
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HEBRIDES

SPEYSIDE

HIGHLANDS

‘ LOWLANDS

ARRAN

CAMPBELTOWN

SCOTCH WHISKY REGIONS

There are five Scotch Whisky regions - Campbeltown,
Highland, Islay, Lowland and Speyside. Each offers a
different perspective on Scotch Whisky.




GLENMORANGIE LOWLAND

Starting with water, wood, yeast, and barley, the Soft and smooth malts are characteristic of this region,
Glenmorangie whisky makers are endlessly imaginative : offering a gentle, elegant palate reminiscent of grass,

in their quest to create delicious whiskies. Known as : honeysuckle, cream, ginger, toffee, toast and cinnamon.
the Distillers of Tain, they’ve been honing their craft for / 4 ‘ The whiskies are often lighter in character and perfect for
more than 175 years. = pre-dinner drinks.

The Tarlogie Springs, Glenmorangie’s own water source
and most prized asset, is the product of rain that has
been forcing its way through layers of limestone and
sandstone for a hundred years.

HIGHLANDS

These natural minerals give it its ‘hard’ water qualities
and provide Glenmorangie with a raw ingredient unique
amongst Highland distilleries.

LOWLANDS
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25ml Bin no. Age ABV % 25ml
GLENMORANGIE £6.40 1180 AUCHENTOSHAN 18 yrs 43% £11.00
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA £8.00 1102 CAMERON BRIDGE, 1991 25yrs 50% £10.00
GLENMORANGIE £17.00 1105 GLENKINCHIE 12 yrs 43% £750
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR £15.00 1107 NORTH BRITISH, 1995 23 yrs 51.5% £12.00
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN £14.00 1108 AILSA BAY 48.9% £8.00
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET £35.00 109 AUCHENTOSHAN 12 yrs 40% £5.85
GLENMORANGIE SPIOS £13.00 MO0 GLASGOW 1770 TRIPLE DISTILLED 46% £10.00
GLENMORANGIE ALLTA £13.00 m3 GLASGOW 1770 PEATED 46% £10.00
GLENMORANGIE BACALTA £17.00 ma GLASGOW 1770 ORIGINAL 46% £10.00
GLENMORANGIE, 1996 £115.00 1M KINGSBARNS BALCOMIE 46% £750

GLENMORANGIE MALAGA FINISH £15.00 m2 KINGSBARNS DREAM TO DRAM 46% £6.50

OUR RECOMMENDATION OUR RECOMMENDATION

1221 GLENMORANGIE, 1991 £125.00 1106 LITTLEMILL LIMITED RELEASE ARV 50.4% £300.00




HIGHLAND &
ISLANDS

This region, which also takes in the islands, has a huge
diversity of flavours and characters. From lighter
whiskies all the way through salty coastal malts, the
Highlands offers a Scotch for all palates.

Bin no.

1150 ABERFELDY

1151 ABERFELDY

1152 ANCNOC

1154 ARDMORE, 1996

1155 ARRAN BODEGA SHERRY CASK
1156 ARRAN

163 ARRAN ROBERT BURNS

193 BALBLAIR

194 BALBLAIR

195 BALBLAIR

1216 BLAIR ATHOL

157 DALMORE

1158 DALMORE

1160 DALMORE

161 DALMORE CIGAR MALT

1153 DALMORE PORT WOOD RESERVE
1165 DEANSTON

163 DEANSTON VIRGIN OAK

Age
12 yrs
21yrs

12 yrs

10 yrs

12 yrs
15 yrs
18 yrs
12 yrs
12 yrs
15yrs

25yrs

12 yrs

ABV %

40%

40%

40%

40%

55.8%

46%

43%

46%

46%

46%

43%

40%

40%

42%

44%

46.5%

46.3%

46.3%

25ml

£5.00

£20.00

£5.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£5.50

£575

£11.50

£19.00

£7.50

£8.10

£10.00

£200.00

£13.00

£8.50

£8.00

£6.00

Bin no.

1166

1167

1168

129

1234

171

172

173

vz

1176

177

1178

179

1230

1186

1180

1187

1189

1190

1254

1233

1232

1231

1194

1235

1236

1237

1238

FETTERCAIRN

FETTERCAIRN FIOR
GLENCADAM, 2004
GLENDRONACH
GLENDRONACH REVIVAL
GLENDRONACH PARLIAMENT
GLEN GARIOCH

GLENGOYNE

GLENGOYNE

GLENGOYNE

GLENGOYNE

GLENGOYNE

GLENGOYNE CASK STRENGTH
GLENGOYNE LEGACY CHAPTER 3
HIGHLAND PARK

HIGHLAND PARK

HIGHLAND PARK

HIGHLAND PARK, 1989 MM
HIGHLAND PARK VALKYRIE
ISLE OF JURA

ISLE OF JURA

ISLE OF JURA TIDE

ISLE OF JURA SEVEN WOOD
LEDAIG 1998

LEDAIG

LEDAIG 22YRS PX

LEDAIG SINCLAIR ONE RIOJA

LEDAIG

Age

12 yrs

15 yrs
12 yrs
15 yrs
21yrs
12 yrs
10 yrs
12 yrs
18 yrs
21yrs

25 yrs

10 yrs
12 yrs

18 yrs

10 yrs
12 yrs

ARY/ES

18 yrs

22 yrs

10 yrs

ABV %

40%

42%

48.4%

43%

46%

48%

48%

40%

43%

43%

43%

48%

59.1%

48%

40%

40%

43%

46%

45.9%

40%

40%

44%

42%

46%

46.3%

55.6%

46.3%

46.3%

25ml

£6.50

£8.00

£13.00

£7.00

£10.00

£22.00

£9.00

£6.60

£710

£9.50

£27.00

£29.00

£8.60

£10.00

£6.00

£7.00

£18.00

£21.00

£24.00

£5.85

£6.50

£21.00

£8.00

£7.00

£13.50

£39.00

£5.00

£6.50




Bin no.

1196

1203

1204

1247

1248

1246

1188

1239

1240

1241

1242

1243

1205

1206

1254

LEDAIG, 2009 DL
MACDUFF, 2007
MACDUFF, 2008

OBAN LITTLE BAY

OBAN, 2021

OBAN

OBAN DISTILLERS EDITION
OLD PULTENEY

OLD PULTENEY HUDDART
OLD PULTENEY

OLD PULTENEY

OLD PULTENEY

PROBABLY ORKNEY’S FINEST, 1999

ROYAL BRACKLA C.C.

ARDMORE LEGACY

Age
10 yrs
12 yrs

8yrs

12 yrs

14 yrs

12 yrs

15yrs

18 yrs

25 yrs

ABV %

46%

48.4%

46%

43%

56.2%

43%

43%

40%

46%

46%

46%

46%

51.5%

40%

40%

25ml

£7.00

£8.50

£7.00

£10.00

£16.50

£8.10

£9.50

£5.00

£7.00

£10.00

£18.00

£60.00

£23.00

£12.00

£7.00

Bin no.

1207

1244

1245

1360

1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1208

1209

1210

1212

1214

ROYAL LOCHNAGER
SCAPA GLANSA
SCAPA SKIREN
STRONACHIE
TALISKER SKYE
TALISKER STORM
TALISKER
TALISKER
TALISKER
TALISKER AMOROSO
TALISKER
TEANINICH
TEANINICH, 2007

TOBERMORY, 1995 MM

1162

DALMORE KING ALEXANDER III

Age

10 yrs

8yrs
10 yrs

25 yrs

30yrs
10 yrs

12 yrs

OUR RECOMMENDATION

ABV % 25ml
40% £9.00
40% £8.00
40% £7.00
43% £5.00
45.8% £8.00
45.8% £8.00
57.9% £13.00
45.8% £6.35
45.8% £50.00
45.8% £10.00
45.8% £50.00
43% £6.00
48.4% £10.00
46% £15.00
40% £45.00




SPEYSIDE

The most densely populated Whisky region in the world,

famous for fertile glens and, of course, the River Spey.
Speyside whiskies are known for being frugal with peat
and full of fruit. Apple, pear, honey, vanilla and spice all
have a part a role in expressions from this region, which
are commonly matured in Sherry casks.

Bin no.

1300 ABERLOUR A’BUNADH

1302 AUCHROISK

1303 AULTMORE, 2011

1304 INCHGOWER, 2009

1340 BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK
1307 BENROMACH

1308 BENROMACH ORGANIC
1309 BENROMACH PEAT SMOKE
1374 BENROMACH

1375 BENROMACH, 1998

131 CARDHU

1312 CRAIGELLACHIE, 2008, DL
1314 CRAIGELLACHIE, 2009, DL

1316 CRAIGELLACHIE, 2006, DL

1305 BALVENIE

Age

10 yrs
8yrs

14 yrs

10 yrs

21yrs

12 yrs
8 yrs
10 yrs

14 yrs

OUR RECOMMENDATION

25yrs

ABV %

60.9%

43%

43%

46%

43%

57%

46%

46%

43%

56.2%

40%

46%

48%

52%

25ml

£12.00

£7.50

£8.00

£7.50

£9.00

£6.00

£8.00

£6.00

£18.00

£41.00

£6.00

£6.50

£8.50

£14.00

47.8%

£58.00

Bin no.

1317 DAILUAINE, 2008, DL

1318 DAILUAINE, 2008, DL

1319 GLENBURGIE

1320 GLEN DEVERON

1321 GLENDULLAN, 1999

1322 GLENFARCLAS

1323 GLENFARCLAS

1369 GLENFARCLAS, 105

1370 GLENFARCLAS

1377 GLENFARCLAS, THE FAMILY CASKS
1324 GLENFIDDICH

1325 GLENFIDDICH

1375 GLENFIDDICH

1376 GLENFIDDICH IPA

1326 GLENFIDDICH, RESERVA

1379 GLENFIDDICH PROJECT XX

1380 GLENFIDDICH OLD GRAND CRU
1372 GLENKEITH DISTILLERY EDITION
1327 GLEN GRANT, 1948

1328 GLENLOSSIE

1329 GLEN MORAY, 2008, DL

1333 GLENROTHES

1334 GLENROTHES

1335 GLENROTHES

1336 GLENROTHES, VINTAGE RESERVE
1368 MACALLAN

Age
Qyrs
10 yrs
10 yrs

10 yrs

10 yrs

15yrs

21yrs

12 yrs
15 yrs

18 yrs

21yrs

23 yrs

10 yrs
12 yrs
10 yrs
12 yrs

18 yrs

OUR RECOMMENDATION

25yrs

ABV %

48%

48.4%

40%

40%

46%

40%

46%

60%

43%

55%

40%

40%

40%

43%

40%

47%

40%

40%

40%

43%

48.4%

40%

40%

43%

40%

25ml

£8.00

£11.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.60

£9.00

£9.00

£18.00

£125.00

£5.00

£7.50

£17.00

£10.00

£21.00

£7.00

£38.00

£5.00

£65.00

£7.50

£10.00

£12.00

£17.00

£18.00

£8.00

43%

£350.00




GLENROTHES, WHISKY MAKERS CUT

GLENTAUCHERS
GLENTAUCHERS, 1996
LONGMORN

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK
MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK
MACALLAN ESTATE
MACALLAN

MACALLAN M BLACK
MACPHAIL’S MAIL
MANNOCHMORE
MILTONDUFF
PROMETHEUS
STRATHISLA, 1949
STRATHMILL

TORMORE NORTH STAR
TORMORE

TOMINTOUL
TOMINTOUL, 1967, MM
TAMDHU

TAMDHU DISTINCTION

25ml

£8.50

£18.00

£7.00

£8.00

£9.50

£8.00

£35.00

£28.00

£45.00

£850.00

£50.00

£7.00

£5.00

£54.00

£35.00

£9.00

£42.00

£9.00

£6.00

£47.00

£13.50

£7.00




IS L 4 Y Bin no. Age ABV % 25mll

1423 BUNNAHABHAIN DISCOVERY Myrs 43% £7.00
Islay (pronounced ‘eye-luh’) is a magical island where ' 1403 BUNNAHABHAIN NORTH STAR 26yrs 51.1% £59.00
the majority of its population are involved in whisky

production. Famous for fiery, heavily peated whiskies. : 1404 BUNNAHABHAIN. 1978. MM 50.4% £5700
1421 BUNNAHABHAIN TOITEACH ADHA 46.3% £7.00
1431 BUNNAHABHAIN ABHAINN ARAIG 50.8% £14.00
1432 BOWMORE 12yrs 40% £7.50
1413 BOWMORE 15 yrs 43% £11.00
1406 BOWMORE, 1997, DL 21yrs 57.6% £42.00
1409 CAOL ILA, 1984, DL 30yrs 54.7% £40.00
1409 CAOL ILA, DL 30yrs 54.7% £40.00
1427  CAOL ILA, DE 43% £9.50

ABV % 25ml
1433 CAOL ILA 12 yrs 43% £7.00

ARDBERG UIGEADAIL 54.2% £10.00
1434  CAOL ILA MOCH 43% £9.00

ARDBERG 46% £8.00
1435 CAOL ILA 18 yrs 43% £17.00

ARDBERG TRAIGH BHAN 46.2% £42.00
141 KILCHOMAN ISLAY 50% £8.00

ARDBERG 46% £275.00
1410 KILCHOMAN MACHIR BAY 46% £7.00

ARDBERG SCORCH 46% £45.00
1436 KILCHOMAN SANAIG 46% £9.00

BRUICHLADDICH BERE BARLEY, 2011 50% £9.50
1428 LAGAVULIN 8yrs 48% £9.50

BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE 50% £7.00
1438 LAGAVULIN 12yrs 56.4% £20.00

BRUICHLADDICH ISLA BARLEY, 2010 50% £8.50
1439 LAGAVULIN DE 43% £14.00

BRUICHLADDICH BLACK ART 1992 29 yrs 441% £48.00
1437  LAGAVULIN 16 yrs 43% £30.00

BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 13.3 ISLAY BARLEY 61.1% £20.00
1429 LAPHROAIG LORE 48% £11.50

BUNNAHABHAIN 12 yrs 46.3% £7.00
1430 LAPHROAIG 10 yrs 40% £6.00

BUNNAHABHAIN AONADH 56.2% £15.00
1440 LAPHROAIG 25yrs 51.9% £65.00

BUNNAHABHAIN 46.3% £18.50
1376  PORT CHARLOTTE OLC 55.1% £13.50

BUNNAHABHAIN STIUIREADAIR 46.3% £6.00
1377  PORT CHARLOTTE PAC:01 56.1% £15.00

OUR RECOMMENDATION

1412 SMOKEHEAD 43% £6.00

1405 BOWMORE 18 yrs 48.4% £19.00 1417 PORT ELLEN 1979 DL 40 yrs 49.6% £600.00




CAMPBELTOWN

Campbeltown whiskies are varied and full of flavour.
Hints of salt, smoke, fruit, vanilla and toffee mingle in
whiskies of robust and rich character.

CAMPBELTOWN
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GLEN SCOTIA DOUBLE CASK
GLEN SCOTIA VICTORIANA
GLEN SCOTIA 18 yrs

GLEN SCOTIA 15 yrs

OUR RECOMMENDATION

1453 GLEN SCOTIA, 1991, MM




LOCH LOMOND

Since 1814, the Loch Lomond distillery has been
producing the finest single malt and single grain
whisky. Situated on the banks of Loch Lomond
it takes its name from this most picturesque and
famous of all scotland’s lochs.

ABV %
LOCH LOMOND 46%
LOCH LOMOND 46%
LOCH LOMOND SINGLE GRAIN 46%
LOCH LOMOND INCHMURRIN 46%
LOCH LOMOND INCHMURRIN 46%
LOCH LOMOND 46%
LOCH LOMOND 46%
LOCH LOMOND INCHMOAN 46%

LOCH LOMOND 46%

OUR RECOMMENDATION

1227 LOCH LOMOND INCHMOAN 1992 48.6% £60.00




GOLDFINCH

GOLDFINCH, classic, contemporary each Goldfinch cask is hand selected for enjoyment of
discerning enthusiasts, collectors and investors around the world and carries a clear provenance.
Every bottle is released in exquisitely packaged with beautiful, original artwork

Bin no. Age ABV % 25ml
1920 GOLDFINCH TEANINICH 14 yrs 52% £13.00
1921 GOLDFINCH BLAIR ATHOL 14 yrs 52% £12.50
1922 GOLDFINCH BENRINNES 13 yrs 52% £13.00
1923 GOLDFINCH LINKWOOD 14 yrs 52% £13.50
1924 GOLDFINCH AULTMORE 10 yrs 52% £12.00

KILNSMAN

A critical and often under rated component of the whisky making process. Kilning, requires skill and
experience to ensure the malt delivers a consistent flavour profile for peated or unpeated whisky.
Not simply drying out the barley after germination but stopping the grain using the starch which

is essential during distilling. The Kilnsman needs to consider the moisture content, temperature
control and the need to effectively render enzymes inactive before milling at just the right point.

Bin no. Age ABV % 25ml
1930 KILSNMAN’S DRAM ARDMORE 13yrs 52.4% £14.00
1931 KILSNMAN’S DRAM ORKNEY 14 yrs 52.3% £13.50

PALOMA

Paloma shows the expansive influence different types of sherries can have on a variety of single
malt whiskies. By focusing on the Spanish connection in terms of art, sherry and the name;
Paloma means ‘Dove’ in Spanish.

Bin no. Age ABV % 25ml
1940 PALOMA LINKWOOD 14 yrs 53.5% £14.00
1941 PALOMA BENRINNES 13 yrs 53.2% £13.50
1942 PALOMA CAOL ILA 13 yrs 53.8% £16.00

1943 PALOMA ARDMORE 13 yrs 54.2% £15.00

*

BLENDED

Blended whisky is where most people start their whisky
journey, and with about 0% of whisky sales around

HEBRIDES

ORCADES

y ,

the world being blends, it's the sort of whisky that most spevsioe

people drink. It's easy for single malt fans to write them

off as cheap and uninteresting, but dig a little deeper

and you'll find a whole wealth of great whiskies waiting

to be discovered. HIGHLANDS

LOWLANDS

CAMPBELTOWN
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BLADNOCH BLEND PURE
CUTTY SARK

CUTTY SARK STORM

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
FAMOUS GROUSE NAKED

FAMOUS GROUSE

OUR RECOMMENDATION

1568 THE LAST DROP 46.7%

£115.00




INTERNATIONAL

[t doesn’t have to be Scotch to

be whisky! Whisky (or whiskey as
it'sknown in Ireland and America)
is produced all over the world with
Irish, American, and Japanese
whisky all pushing boundaries and
providing strong competition for
traditional Scotch.

Bin no. Age ABV % 25ml
1800 BUFFALO TRACE 40% £4.00
1801 BULLIET BOURBON 45% £5.00
1802 JACK DANIEL’S BONDED 50% £7.50
1803 JACK DANIEL’S TRIPLE MASH 50% £7.50
1804 JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL 45% £7.50
1805 JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK 43% £7.50 W H I S K i
1807 MACKMYRA SVENSK EK 46.1% £8.00

For bespoke tastings, please ask a member of the te
1808 NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 51.4% £7.00
1809  NIKKA MIYAGIKYO 45% £9.00 : M
1812 SAZERAC RYE 45% £9.00
1813 YAMAZAKI DISTILLERS RESERVE 43% £12.00 B 10N EXPERIENCE

° ; Auchentoshan 12, Glengoyne 12, Cardhu 12, Glen Scotia 15, Bowmore 12

1814 HAKUSHU 12 yrs 43% £24.00 THE DALMORE EXPERIENCE
1815 HAKUSHU By 43% £110.00 Dalmore 12, Dalmore 15, Dalmore 18
1816 YAMAZAKI s 43% £130.00 B NGIE EXEERIENCE

Glenmorangie Signet, Glenmorangie Lasanta, Glenmorangie Quinta

OUR RECOMMENDATION ACA RBERIENCE

1822 RED BREAST 21yrs 46% £32.00
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CAMERON HOUSE
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ON LOCH LOMOND

If you have any concerns regarding allergens, please notify a member of staff.

Adiscretionary service charge of 10% has been added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

We reserve the right to adjust products subject to supplier availability.



